
0.75" TAG - ULTRALIGHT TO MEDIUM

Commercial,Tags
3.719 x 0.75 x 6 Y.G.

9173

REFERENCE:  

STYLE:  
SIZE:  DRAWN BY:

OPEN BLANK:
MATERIAL:

RULE LENGTH:
NUMBER OF TRAY:
TRAY POSITION:

0.020 CCNB
9.8034 x 14.5016
72.956

GRAIN DIRECTION

NUMBER OF POCKET:
STYLE OF POCKET:

NUMBER OF PANELS:

14.502

9.803

1.752 0.75 3.75 0.75 3.408

3.799

6.004

3.719
0.373

12/08/2015DATE:


